 Phase II-Solicitation and Bidding -   2 Weeks 
 Phase III-Opening and Evaluation -   2 Weeks 
 Phase IV-Decision to Award and Contract Signing - 4 Weeks 

unless identified as criticality-   2 Work Days 

3.4.2    Routine Orders (Local): Shall be processed within one hundred sixty eight (168) hours/seven (7)                
             working days upon buyer assignment.  

 Forty eight (48) hours requisition preparation: Request for Quotation to include complete 

specification  
 Seventy two (72) hours vendor quotation response

[...]

3.4.5   Blanket Order Purchase (Not Requiring Solicitation):  Shall be processed twenty four (24)     
                        hours, upon buyer assignment.  

3.4.6  Blanket Order Purchase (Requiring Solicitation):  Shall be processed within one hundred sixty eight (168)      
                       hours/seven (7) working days hours upon buyer assignment. (ref. 3.4.2 & 3.4.3) 

3.4.7   Existing Government/Contract Renewals: Shall be processed twenty four (24) hours, upon buyer  
        assignment. 

 In a form of an amendment for the duration of contract period